THE TORONTO WORLD' ,

ey

A Werning Newspaper Published Every
Day in the Year.

LET US GET A POLICY.

_ Better bear the ills we have than iy
46 others that we know not of.
“1¢ Toronto is to make any changes
“they should be made on the basis of
‘permanent and stable factors. :
2. Any arrangements concluded (!) with
ithe strest rallway, company are sur-
“sounded with so many elements of
“@oubt, chance, legal inconsequence and’
_gorporation vicissitude, that no lawyer
_or set of lawyers could be found to
_Euarantee the result of any agreement
_#rrived at. -

If the street rallway company gave
the city what it bargained to give it,
‘the city would have a perfectly satis-
“Yactory service. As the city must ac-
‘eept what it is given, under the legal
“interpretation of its bargaln, it is plain
. that no more bargains should be mu’.e‘
with an unreliable bargainer.
““ Phe city must rely upon its own re-

s

.mources. - First of these is its strect |

railway (ranchise, #ot which it will be-
come repossessed on Sept. 1,.1921.

Secondly, it has the power of bulld-
ing other lines, surface lines and un-
derground MHnes, tube systems, and
such combinations of these as will
constitute a honfogeneous transport
“sérvice in combination with the ‘exist-
ing street car system when the city
takes it over. ; .

What the city now requires.js com-
‘plete and accurate information about

. ‘the whole question. It must be dealt
with as a whole and not in piecemeal
fashion. This doesn’t mean that the
whole of any proposed transport sys-
tem should be constructed at once, but
it does mean that a definite far-reach-
fng plan should. exist, into which all
new constructions should fit.

City hall oficialism shudders at the
idea of such a progressive project.

Perhaps there is some justification
for the official shudders. Many bright
'concepuons have been worked out In
detail in the ecity hall, only to he
emothered by aldermanic- pettiness or
ward politics, :

But it is quite gratuitous to say, as
the city engineer Is reported to have
-said, that it is time enough to talk
tubes for Toronto when the population
reaches 500,000 Even -if ‘a start be
made at once, Toronto will have 500,000
before an effective transport antem
has been evolved. A tube system be-
gun now means a million people for
Toronto when the city celebrates its
gentenary.

A PARTY’'S MEMORY.,

Political parties often forget or fail
to discharge their political debts. But
“in making Mr. Bowes city registrar,
gir James Whitney has done the right
thing. Mr. Bowes did the heavy or-
ganization and agency work of the
Conservative, both in federal r_md
‘provincial fields, 15 or more years g0
and did it well and quietly, without ex-

.. pectation or hope of reward,

b ]

* FAREWELL, LADIES!

Now that the ladies have set their
faces hence we may pay our compli=
ments without risk of the imputation
of ulterior motives.

It may be said at once that the suc-
vess of the congress appears to have
been the greatest in those sections
which dealt with practical matters.
f'his Is contrary to the popular con-
ception. But it 1s in accordance with
the conclusions of philosophers.

Women are really very practical and
material creatures and have in their
normal conditian a much .keener eye
for the main chance than have men.
Women do not see things far off. They
are concerned with matters immediate-
1y in hand. Esau was feminine in sell-
{ng hig birthright for a mess of pot-
tage. Jacob, long-headed and far-sight-
ed, the Ulysses of the Old Testament,
saw the distant advantage after the
manner of men,

In .the sections
work and moral

devoted to soclal
reform, professions
and careers for women, laws concern-
fng women and children; health and
physical training and Industrial mat-
ters, and to a less extent inseducation
and philanthropy, the results of the
disquisitious -and discussions are of a
weightier order than those attained
in the sections "of art and literature,
This, of course, a generalization,
but will bear consideration.

Dr. Rosalle 8. Morton, from
our southern border, representing 7000
sister practitioners, ~said It was
longer a question whether women can
be successful physicians; they are suc-
cespful physicians. And she quoted the
testithony of public health authorities
generally that they could not get along
without women ph?si’cians.

Dr. Morton also emphasized a point
made by nearly every leading speaker
at the congress. It was essential to
the work of the world, she sald, that
men and women should do it together.
Where this is practicable it is evident-
1y it negative of the
Q:rln(-lplas of the women's congresg to

f=
it
over

no

true and Is no

ﬁm. in view that a natural division

 Toronto World ||

Is our Trade-Mark
except to goods of
- Eastman Kodak Co,

i

J. A Austin, 1483 Queen 8t W,
W. G. Becker, 641 College Bt.
T. H Brown & Co.,, 780 Queen
Street East.
Ww. 8. Brown, 507 Queen St. W,
. A. Collette, 8t,

f e
3 W, )lg ermid, 216 Queen 8

East.
A. Keele Gregory, corner Gerrard
and Main Streets.

If »It isn’t an Eutuim it isn’t a Kodak

“KODAK”

and cannot be rightfully applied
our manufacture or those of the
When a dealer tries to sell you
a camera or films or other goods
ture under the Kodak name, you can
has an inferior ‘article that he is trying to
tthodakreputation,andheahomaka
liable to suit by us for damages and injunction,

" W. M. Peroy, 705 Yonge St.

8, B. Pretty, 982 Bloor Bt, W.

t,
o .'ﬂydo, 49 King Street E.

C. J. Stoddart, 105 Dundas Street
West. % ¢

Torontg.

Are the only authorized dealers in Kodak goods in

not of our manufac-
be sure that he
market on

himself

J. L. C. Nornabell, 467 Bloor St
West.

Chas. Potter, 85 Yonge St,

J. abm sey & Co., Limited, 89

" C Tu :ull & Co., Limited, 73
Ba A
A liams, 131 Yonge St
'.,f. SJ %‘;o‘.m 491 Parjlament St.
B. M. Woodward, 381 Brondv!o'
Avenue.

TORONTO

CANADIAN KODAK CO.
LIMITED

CANADA

No Vacation Complete
~ Without a Kodak

We carry all styles and give free in-

struction,

Folding Pocket at $20.00.

We make a specialty of developing
and printing.

J. G. RAMSEY & CO., Limited, 89 Bay Street.

The favorite size is the 3A

of still

the

interests
‘‘Man for
the hearth.”
tual concession and forbearance, while |
the neutral and oyériapping territorfes |
are being determined. |

exists, 1
field for |
There must. be much mu

and woman

|
Welsh Miners May Strike. ]
LONDON, June 80.—The country s |
threatened with another serious cnal
crisis. The new mine eight. hour, act,
which comes into force in Wales on
July 1, has led to a dispute between !
the mine owners and the men, which !
s expected to result in & lockout of
Ml Welsh miners,

IN THE LAW COURTS

Osgoode Hall, June 30, 1909,
Master's Chambers.

Before cariwright, K.C., Master,
Lindsay v, Imperial Wire Co.—F. E.
Hodgins, K.C., for defendants. J. H.
Spence for plamtiff, Judgment (G.). Mo-
tion for examination of plaintiff'’s hus-
band, dismissed with costs. The other
motion not yet ripe for decision, and at
present no order will issue as to this,
Heyd v. Wineberg.—L. F. Heyd, K.C.,
for plaintiff, moved for judgment fon
possession. E. P. Brown, for defendant,
contra. KEnlarged a week at defendant's
request,

Griffiths v, Trust Corporation.—J, Mac-
Gregor, for plaintiff, moved on consent
for order dismissing action without costs
and vacating lls pendens. Order made:

Garland v. Albert & Chamaud.—J, A,
Rowland, for defendant, Chiamaud, moved
to set aside default judgment. J, P, Mac-
Gregor (Gowganda) for piaintiff. Order
made as in Gidard v. McKinnon, 4 O.W.R,

Reynolds Construction Co. v. Gallagher.
—~H, E, Rose, K.C,, for plaintiffs, moved
for leave to amend and for judgment..H.
W. A. Foster (Gamble & Co.), for de-
fendant, contra, Motion dismissed. Costs
in the cause,

Schroder v. Donat.—G, Bell, K.C., for
plaintiff, moved for particulars. A. C.
Heighington, for defeundant, contra. Re-
served. {

Barthelmes v. Barthelmes,—Robertson
(Kilmer & Co,), for plaintiffs, moved fon
commission, G, Grant and T. H, Barton
for defendants, Order to go appointing
Nelson R. Butcher commissioner, Leave
to defendants to join without prejudice
for further commission on their behalf.

Racher v, 3. T. Rallway and Wabash
Rallway.—H. E. Rose, K.C,, for both de-~
fendants, moved for particulars of claim.
J. E. Jones, for plaintiff, contra,. Re-
served.

Reid v, Toronto Rallway Co.—J. Mac~
Gregor, for plaintiff, moved for leave to
deliver Jury notice. M, I.. Gordon, fon
défendant, Order to go. Costs to de-
fendants in any event,

Arnold v, Ross —J. R, Roaf, for defen-
dant, moved to set aside statement of
claim as irregular. J. E. Jones for plain-
tfef, Order giving plaintiff leave to
amend. Costs in the cause,

Rex, ex rel.,, Wilcox v, Short.—W, N.
Ferguson, K.C., for relator., D. A. Sin<
clair (Tillsonburg), for respondent, Order
in terms -agreed upon,

Spanner v. Deforest, and Hancock V.
Deforest.—Balfour (Smith, R. & G.), for
defendant, moved on consent for orders
and vacating lis pendens, without costs,
Orderg made,

Single Court,
, Berore Clute, J.

Dominion District 8. H. Co. v: Berlin
District 8. H. Co.~F, Denton, K.C, for
plaintiff, moved. on consent for discharge
nf recelver and delivery out of his bond.
Order made.

«anada Cloak Cou. v, Weyerstall.—-G., B.
Strathy, for plaintiff, J. R. Meredith
for deéferidant, Parties state that action
settled and motion therefore struck out
of list,

Cleveland v. Totten.—F. McCarthy,-for
plaintiff, asked enlargement of motion to

OLD GOLD

e ——

| Interest,

gH(’ﬁland, for plaintifrs,
| defendants,

continue injunction for purpose of mak-
ing enquirfes, and that Injunction be
continued meantime., G. H. Watson, K.C..
for defendant, contra, Enlarged until
8th July. Injunction -.continued mean-
time, i

Cleveland v. Stelnburg.—F. McCarthy,
for plaintiff, asked enlargement. G. H.
Watson, K.C., for defendant, contra. En-
larged until 8tH July next. Injunction
continued meantime,

Re Curry and Macl.ean.—W, N, Fergu-
son, K.C., for Curry, moved for leave to
appeal from order of Meredith, C.J. R.
8. Robertson (Stratford), for Maclean,
contra, Leave given to appeal. Costs
in the cause.

Ludlow v, Ludlow.—L. F. Heyd, K.C.,
for plaintiff, moved to set asidew judg-
ment, W, 8, Brewster, K.C., for defen-
dant, contra. Judgment set aside and
new trial to be had. Costs of former trial
and of this motion to be In discretion of
trial judge. :

Rose v, Rose.—J: K, Jones, for plain-
tiff, on motion for" -increased  payment
for maintenance. W, M, Douglas, K.C,,
for defendant, Enlarged until 16th Sep-
tembér next.

Grant v, Thompson.—Eriec Armour, for
plalutiff, moved for an Injunction. - A, E.
Knox, for defendant, contra. Injunction
granted restraining transfer of = stock
until 16th September next, :

Re Tolson Estate.—Grayson Smith, fon
executor, moved for court's approval cé
sale, J. R. Meredith, for infant. Orden
made approving sale, but not to Issue
until an affidavit of value satisfactory
to official guardian has been filed.

Cameron v. Tremblay.—J. M, Ferguson,
for plaintiff, on motion to vary judgment,
asked enlargement as all of the parties
have not been served, Enlarged until
156th September.

Gullidge v. Town of Oakville.—D. Hen-
derson, for defendants, asked enlarge-
ment of motion to continue injunction re-
straining the town from proceeding with
the construction of a sewer, Matter may
be urgent, and so enlargement granted
until 16th July. Injunction continued
meantime.

Walker v, Walker.—Casey Wood, for
plaintiff, moved for judgment on the re-
port of His Honor Judge Benson. H, A.
Ward, K.C., for the defendants, ‘contra.
Judgment for the plaintiff for $1976.08 and
and costs of
and this motion,” :

Hadley Lumber Co, v. Westman.—J. E.
Jones, for plalutiff, on motion to continue
injunction, stated that 'parties: wish en-
largement for two weeks. Enlarged un-
ti] 16th September next, Injunction con-
tinued meantime. Liberty to defendants
to apply, If so adviséd, .

Solorsh v. Bell.—W, 4. Clark, for . de-
fendant, on motiou to“sét aside judgment,
asked enlargement. KEnlarged. until Sth
July next. 2

Coupon Securities Vv,
for plaiptiff,
ete. F. C

Stark.—@G, Grant,
moved to -continue receiver,
L. Jones for liquidator. K.
G. Long for trustees, Order centinuing
E, R .C. Clarkson as receiver and mans |
ager for three months, and, on at least

80 per cent. of the bondholders expressing |

approval, the authorizing of a loan of
$10,000 for the purposes of the business.

Butler v, G, T. Ratlway.—F. McCarthy,
for defendants and plaintiffs, moved for
confirmation of settlement agreed -upon
between the parties. J. R. Meredith for
official guardian., Judgment for plaintiff
for $900 and $100 costs, to be apportioned,
$300 to widow, and $00 to be pald into
court to credit of infant, and -out of it, $50
per year to be paid for maintenance, an-
til further order. :

Woods v. Baxter.—J. E. Jones, for
plaintiff, moved to continue injunction.
R. L. Johnston for defendant. Enlarged
until &h July next, Injunction continued
meantime.

Milne v, Ussher.—A,
plaintiff, moved for
ing order, No order
served,

A. Adams, for
dgment and a vest-
rade, Partles to be

Trial.
Before MacMahon, J.
The Sovereign Bank v. Thompson--J, I
C. H. Porter, tor
Judgment (G.). The action is
brought to recover $1300 on a promissory
note of defendants, in which the defen-

(| and the defendants

action,- reference |.

of kin and represertatives of next of
of the late Pm"cmermuthomﬂ_&
a sz
e et e e e
gland in h. ;

By his will P, C. Thomas gave the dﬂ‘
of a farm to his brother sister dur-
ing their joint lives, and after their d
:10 t‘:: th;“r:nt-‘:ntg‘ W“’&.w.
arm in perpetu port

ng in«nmlnmw of St. John's Chureﬁh‘
he was made less t six mont
e his death, and the brother and 8
ter being now dead, the validity of e
devise is called in question .\m‘"'“‘ -
Mortmain Act. - Held; that the dev
valid and as the land has not been sold
it vests in the accountant of the su CON‘O
court of judicature, R.8.0., cap 1 A
The Jand is to be-sold with all reasona
speed and out of the proceeds the costs
and expenses of the sale and of all par-
ties to this action shall be pald, and ".’3
balance shall be paid to the Incorporat
Synod of the Diocese of Ontario upon
trust, to hold the same for the suppor
of the acting incumbent of 8t. John's
Church, whether the incumbent be a “c"
tor or curate. The churchwardens an
the accountant, will join In the convey-
Ance,

Divisional Court. :

Before Falconbridge, C.J., Britton, J5

Riddell, J. :

Semi-Ready, Limited, v. Tew—G, Kerr,
for plaintift, a
‘of the cha r of Feb. 10, 1909. G. M.
Clark, for defendant, contra.

Plaintiffs, an = inco ated company,
sued the defendant as assignee for the
benefit of creditors of J. R. Hallman, who
formerly carried on business in Berlin,
claiming to.be entitled to’'rank as credi-
tors on the estate of the sald Hallman
for the sum of $§78.40, as a preferential
claim in priority of the claims of ordin-
ary creditors, Defendant admitted the
right of the landlord, Carl Kranz, to rank
| preferentially on the estate for $822,30 for
arrears of rent, interest and insurance,
being part of the same clalm that is made
by plaintiffs at the trial, subject to the
defendant undertaking to allow the plain-
tiff to rank preferentially for the sum of
$322.90 on the estate of J. R. Hallman.
Judgment was entered dismissing the ac-
tion, with s. Plaintiff appeals from
that ju ent,

Judgment (H.). By the judgment ap-
pealed from the plaintiffs are allowed to
receive as a preferential claim out of the
estate of Hallman, $322.30 That is all they
are entitled to. As to costs, the action
might well have been dismissed with
costs, because of the want of provincial
license, which was not yet produced at
the hearing of this 1 and the plain-
tiffs cannot well complain that the action
was dismissed . with costs on other
ground. The production of the certificate
now should not affect the question of
costs. It would be useless to modify the
judgment at the trial, as the plaintiffs
are getting by the undertaking of the de-
fendant all they are entitled to. Appeal
dismissed with costs.

Before Mulock, C.; Clute, J., Latch-

ford, J. :

Rathbone v. Michael—W, Laidlaw, K.C.,
for church trustees (the owners), J. Bick-
nell, K.C., for plaintiffs. Judgment (G.)
on appeal from Cameron, official referee.
The referee declared that plaintiff is en-

for $1072.98 and to a persona] judgment
against John Micheel for the same
amount. With respect to the material de-
livered under the contract, the plaintiff
by reason of not having registered lfen
within %0 days from last delivery, was
not entitled to a lien, and ruling of re-
feree in that respect set aside. Plaintiff
is entitled to a llen for $76 for deliveries
under. last two orders. Judgment of re-
feree modified accordingly. Plaintiff Is
entitled. to costs of proceedings before
referee, and such costs of respondents in
80 far as they were increased by reason
of the claim to a lien for the full amount
may be set off against plaintiff’'s costs.
Defendants entitled to costs of this ap-

peal.

’ Churt of Appeal.

Before Moss, C.J.0., Osler, J.A., Garrow,
3 J.A., Maclaren, J.A.

The Caledonia Milling Co. v. The Grand
Trunk Rallway Co.—D, L. MeCarthy, K.C.,
for the defendants, appealed from the
Judgment of MacMahon, J.' G. Lynch-
Statunton, K.C., and H, Arrell (Hamilton)
-for respondents, Judgment (G.j. Appeal
dismissed, with costs. :

Plant v, the Western Electric Co.—W.,
Nesbitt, K.C,, G. Blackstock, K.C., and
H, E. Rose, K.C,, for defendants, appeal
from the judgmerit of Latchford, J. I
F. Hellmuth,-K.C,, and Glyn Osler for
plaintiffs. Judgment (G.). Appeal and
cross-appeal both dismissed, with costs.

Chew- v.. the Traders’ Bank.—FE, F. B,
Johnston, K.C,, and G. Grant for defen-
dant. J, Bicknell, K.C., and G. B, Strathy
for plaintiff, Judgment (L.).. Appeal al-
Jowed, with costs. - Judgment to be varied
by declaring that the plaintiff is nof en-
titled to a llen upon the moneys In court,
and directing payment of the same out
of court to the Traders’ Bank, and pay-
ment by the plaintiff of the Traders’
Bank’'s costs of the action,

Clarkson v, Crawford, and Bayer v.
Clarkson.—H. E. Rose, K.C., for appel-
lants. - G. Lynch-8taunton, K.C., for re-
spondents, Judgment (L.). Appeals dis-

 missed, with costs,

Before Moss, C.J.0., Osler, J.A. Garrow,
J.A:, Maclaren, J.A., Latchford, J.
Thhe King v. Holmes.—J. W, Curry,K.C,
for the prisoner, J R. Cartwright, K.C.,
E. Bayly, K.C,, and C, Beager, C.C. at-
torney, Goderich, for the orown,
Application on a case stated, pursuant
to order of court of appeal of 13th May,
1909, for the_opinion of the said court by
the judge of the County Court of Huron,
bg whom the appellant was tried on the
charge of :having unlawfully taken Maud
Hulley out of the possession and against
the. will of Job Hulley, her father, she
then being an unmarried girl, under 16
years of age, contrary to Sec. 815 of the
Criminal Code of Canada. I
The question of law reserved for the
opinion of the court of appeal {s whether
there was any evidence adduced before
theh trial judge to justify the conviction,
If the court shall be of opinion that' there
wés no such eévidence, the conviction must
be quashed; otherwise it I8 to be affirm-
ed. Judgment (v.v.). Questions answer-
ed In the affirmative, Conviction sus-
tained. ' | :

Before Garrow, J.A., MacMahhon, J.,

Meredith, J.A,, Anglin, J., Magee, J.
Toronto Conservatory of Music v, the
Governors of the University of Toronto,—
An appeal from the award of the senlor
judge of the County of York, who allow-
ed the University $1886.87 for a right of
access in respect of Lot 141, Judgment
(B.). Appeal and cross-appea] dismissed,
’each with costs. Garrow, J.A: dissent-
De. . '

Before Moss, C.J.O,, Osler, J.A., Garrow,
J.A., Maclaren, J.A.

Hill v. Linden.—Judgment (L.).
allowed, with costs.
tered for the . plaintiff declaring
agreement not binding and vold,
cancelling
cl;lm deed, with costs.

udgment (B.). The question answered
in the negative, Conviction set aside and
new trial directed, .

The King v, Seager.—~Judgment (G.).
Application for leave to appeal or for a
direction to have a case stated. Appli-
cation refused.

Appeal

the
and

A Nicaraguan .colonel was arrested
at New Orleans in mistake for ILeon
Ling. ‘

dant, Thomas Thompson, is surety, and
pleaded that without hls knowledge or
conseunt the plaintiffs extended time to hlni
co-defendant for payment of his note.
There was merely an indulgence to the
defendant, W. A, Thompson, and no bind-
ing contract to give time. In fact there
was An express reservation of the bank's
rights against the surety, when the in-
dulgence was given. Judgment for the
plaintiff for $1060 and interest and costs.

Before Teetzel, J.

', McTear-W, 8. Herrington,

f for plaintiffs, J 8. 'Whit-
ing, C. J. B. Walkem, K: C,
and G. F. Ruttan, K.C,, for defendants.
Judgment (G.) The plaintifts

are thel

W
Michic's
g.aratnat
~/ € ccam ;
4 hocolatc o

Assorted ﬂ;;;n, 30c. Ib.
For sale only by

MICHIE & CO., Ltd.
/. 7 King Street W.

led from the judgment |

titled to a lien upon the lands in question |

Judgment to bé en- |

the registration of the quit|

» .,

"~ TO-DAY, DOMINION DAY,
T0-MORROW, BARGAIN DAY,

And it starts off with
a list of bargains that
we've seldom if ever
equalled before —a
list of genuine bar-
| gains in price reduc-
 tions, and made all
the more interesting

FAToN'S

FRIDAY_

CLOSED ALL DAY
Our Great July Sale Starts

4~
-

e

%’

because everything is so sea-
sonable, because everything
is what people are wanting
right now. Ina most abbre-
viated form we list some of

these bargains—the

prices

tell the story—read the list
and prepare to start buying early.

Women’s and Chlid=

ren’s Wear

Women's Net Waists, yoke and
front with Valenciennes insertion
and medallions, or fancy yoke of
Valenciennes, lined with white silk
or ecru, $3.50 to $8.95, for $2.40

Women's Lawn Waists, front of
insertion and embroidery, box
pleat, tucking, buttoned - back.
$2.95, $3.560 and $3.95, for .$1.98

Women's Printed Lawn House
sDresses, two-piece, fancy checks
and stripes, deep flounce on skirt,
sky, navy, tan and black and
white.  $1.25, 000, iii i viiins A9E

OChildren's Chambray, Gingham
and Printed Lawn Dresses, in
fancy plaids and polka dots, jump-
er style, others Frencn style, 2 to
14 years. $2.50 and $2.75,
for ...........'01.39

Women's Moire Petticoats,
plack only, flounce and accordeon
pleating, tengtas 38, 40 and 43.
91.60, for..... 98c.

Women's Lawn Walists, yoke
and front with guipure and valen-
ciennes insertion, sizes 32 to 42,
$1.35 and $1.50, for........ 98¢

Dutch Collars

and fine
styles.

v e s es

Linen, muslin, mull
Jawn, round and square
p0c and 6b6c, for.......

Ribbons

Fancy ribbons, :tripes, voile ef-
fects, splendid material for miilin-
ery sashes and hair bows. 19¢,
26c and 3oc, for........... 10¢
. Parisian sashes, fringed ends,
some Jjewelled ends. $1.75,
$3.00, $3.76, $5.00 and
$6.00, for.... o0 sovvvonavs 95¢

Duchess satin, all wanted
shades, 20c¢, for..... 10c¢

'Cushion frills, for 20 and 22-
inch cushions, double and single,
98c to $1.36, for.......... 68¢

Taffetas, ombres and Directoire
satin, 6, 8, 8 1-2 inches. 38¢, 60¢c
and 65¢c, for .... 25¢

Hoilory

black
Friday

s e s s s s s

cotton
bargain,
12 1-2¢

tan lace

Women’'s plain
hose, all sizes.
Women s black and
lisle thread hose, a 3be
a pair, 28¢
Women's plain cashmere hose,
gizes 8 1-2 to 10, 4b5c¢c a pair, for
N $ % 20¢
Boys' ribbed cotton hose, sizes
§ to: 10 Friday bargain,
DAL oo Vi v g 12 1-2¢

Gloves

Women's silk finished
thread gloves (16, 18 and 20
fnch), colors tan, mode, .grey,
white, brown and black. b0c and
“6b6c a pair,

Women's genuiné French kid
gloves, two dome: fasteners, black
only, sizes 5 3-4 to 7. 76c and
$1.00, for....+ .

Misses’ Wash Suits

Rep suits, also plain and -strip-
ed linep suits, single-breasted tail-
ored coats, this season’'s colors, 14
to 18 yvears, bust: 32 to 36, skirt
lengths to 38 inches. $7.50 to
$880, for ... s..iivey $5.00

Girls’ Coats, $1.98

Girls’ summer weight
coats, cream serges and
cloths, girls 4 to $ years.
to $5.00, for....

Jewelry.

Bracelets, oxidized chains, giit
chains, fobg, cases of cuff links,
collar and cuff sets,. fancy
studs, scarf retainers, lockets,
brooches and charms. Friday bar-
gain. .. .. . ; 10c

lisle

reefer
fancy
$2.75
$1.98

. cilrtalns and
Dngorlos

Tapestry ‘cnrulnl, 650 . inches
wide and 2 7-8 and 3 yards long,
reversible effects. $8.25 to $4.00,
for, s Ciia s in wriiias BN

Nottingham lace curtains, 50
and 54 inches wide. 3 1-2 yards
long, white or ivory. Friday bar-
PUY L TP R e e

‘Damask and tapestry, 60 inches
wide, 186, fOF . cvviiivendes BOC

English Art Oretonne, 30 in-
ches wide. 20c and 26¢, for
by ! 12 1-2¢

Shade lace and insertion, tor-
chon, in white or cream. Frida
bargain, yard.. csee sos0cas

CRa

.
e s e s es e s esesse

Furniture
Parlor pleces, armechairs, rock-
ing chairs, settees, in genuine ma-
hogany and mahogany finished

frames, upholstered. $12.00 to
$28.00; for .. ..

Folding or telescope cots, hard-
wood frame, 30 inches wide, 6
feet 4 1inches :long.  $3.00, for

Three-plece parlor suites, ma-
hogany finished frames, uphol-
stered. $44.00 to $60.00, for

Couches, heavy - hardwood
frames, 72 inches long, open con-
struction. $7.26 to $8.90, for

Extension dining-room tables,
hardwood surface, oak finish, 42
and 44 inch tops. $6.560 and
$7.18, TOF .. i sec it B0

Underwear

Women's vests, ribbed cotton,
no and short sleeves, sizes 32 to
38 inches. 16¢, 20c and 26c, for

Women's Combinations, sum-
mer. weight wool, long sleeves,
ankle length, or short sleeves and
knee length, sizes 34 to 40.
$3.00, f0F v iiii oninnay B100

Whltowoér .

Women's Skirts, - fine cotton,
deep flounce of lawn, embrolidery,
beading, fine tucks and lace inser-
tion, lengths 38, 40 and 42 inches.
$3.25, for-i . ... $1.50

Women's Drawers, fine cotton,
lawn frill, hemstitched tucks and
embroidery, both styles, sizes 256
and 27 inehes. b60e¢, for.... 8B5¢

Women's Aprons, iwhite linen,
without bib. 28e¢, for..... 17¢

.e

O o0 e

e s

Fancy Dress Trim-

mings

Silk  Passementerfes, |
Braids, Soutache, etc.
$2.00 a yard, for

Women's &‘Dreues»

Mercerized mull, semi-princess
designs, lace yoke, full length
sleeves, lace insertion and tucking
to mateh, light blue, lavender,
pale pink and all white, sizes 32
to 44 bust, lengths 37 to 42. Fri-
day bargain .... . $2.95

Dress Goods, Silks
and Wash Goods

Wool panamas, shadow stripe
and check suitings, wool venetians
and broadcloths, wool poplins, tus-
tres, henriettas. ©60e¢, 75¢, $1.00
and $1.26 a yard, for 37¢

Silks, Taffetas, Messalines, sa-
tin de chenes, tamolines, ete., H0¢
to 86c a yard, for......... 89¢

(‘annot promise phone or mafl
orders. See Yonge-street windows,

Organdies and batistes, 12 1-2¢
and 1b¢, for.... 7 1-2¢

rure white dotted Swiss dress
or blouse musling. * 16¢ a yard.

Pull

vee e

4

cheese s $10.00

Miilinery Bargal

100 dress hats, chip and fa
straw shapes and flops, also 3
gerie. $4.50 to $5.00, for $3.25

100 street hats, trimmed wi
ribbon, wings, quills «nd 8
$3.60 to $4.00, for......

Untrimmed Dress Shapes, |
cluding black, white, tuscan an
burnt shades. $1.69, $1.75,
$2.00, $2.50, for $1.4J. $1.25,
$1.50, $1.69, for 99c. 68¢c, 70¢,
99¢, for ....covcevviininns

Parasols . :

. Pure silk and silk mixed Paras
sols, plain, striped and faney
$2.00 to $3.50, for....... $1.49

Men’s and Womon:g
Umbrelias
Silk mixed covers, rolied gol

and sterling silver mounted. §2
to $8.60, for........s

Men’s Clothing

English>. Worsted - Suits,
smoke, grey and light bro
check, 3-buttoned, single-breaste
sacque, sizes 36 to 44 ch
$16.60, for ; $113
Summer Suits, coats and pan
only, homespun tweeds, in strip
and checked designs, single
breasted, trousers have loops
belt, $6.50, $7.60 and $8.560, f

@ efnn deln

&

P R N I

Worsted Trousers, utrlpéd ﬂl"
1ish fabrics, side, nip and watch §
pockets, $3.00:and $3.50, ipr_: :

s o

PR

So s v e seaa Ve

Boys’ Suits
Two-pleélo Norfo,l: m“’m 1
piece Single-breaste knee
pants, sjzes 29 to 33, 35.00‘;%
800, far. .. ... $3.95
Two-plece BSuits, dark -mixed
tweeds, striped and checked pats
terns, knee pants, sizes 24 to 28
$3.560 to $4.25, for......

Sailor Suits, knee pants, 8
21 to 26, $4.50, for...... 8%

Men’s Wear

Underwear, natural wool, sum-
mer weight, shirts and drawers,
sizes 34 fo 44, $1.00 and $1.26,
08 ... s Vs ;

Fancy Shirts, plain neglige,
gizes 14 to 18, $1.00 and $1.26,
for . g Boc

Summer Pyjamas, assorted col-
ors and patterns, sizes 3 4to 46,
$2.00 and $3.00, for..... $1.48

Leather Belts, narrow and me:
dium widths, tans and black, 26c §°
i TR e s o 10 §

Knitted Four-in-hand Neck-
wear, plain shades and combina~
tion stripes. Friday bargain,
OO0 LR S

Linens and c«:tfonl

Pure Linen Table Napkins, size
19x19 inches. $1.36 dozen, fm'66

o

e

e D)

P s

Checked Glass Toweling, pure
linhen, 26 inches wide.

Huck Towels, 'p'léin or red bor-
ders, size 18x33 inches.. 23c pair,
e . 15¢

Hemstitched and: Hand-em- .
broidered Five o'Clock Tea Cloths,
36x36 inches. 48c each, for 20¢

Fine English Nainsook, 36
inches. 13c¢ and 15c¢ yard, for..
s R 8¢

Canadian
weave, 2

.

Sheeting, plain, evf‘
inches wide. 22¢, for
18¢

:}uelette \
Blankets Summer Sheets; siz¢ %
70x80 fnches. $1.23, for.. $1.10

Bleached\_s Englisn Circular
Pillow Cotton, 40 and 42 inches
wide. 14 and 15¢ yard, for.. 12¢

Checked Apron Gingham, 36
inches wide. 10c yard, for.... 8¢

IAnen Irish Satin Damask B
Table Cloths, size 2 x 2 1-2 yards: §
$1.48, 10 ... .\

The New
Ca-no 8uit
Case, $3.76
and Upwards

&’*('T. EATON ,Col.lmr;'zﬁ

TORONTO CANADA |

m:g b
| Emerald Cameras §
| (Famous Beck
Lens) $15 and
upwards,




